
Airdale Terrier
Akita
Alaskan Malamute
Australian Terrier
Bernese Mountain Dog
Bichon Frise
Biewer Terrier
Bouvier Des Flandres
Boykin Spaniel
Brittany
Cairn Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Chihuahua - Long
Chinese Crested - Hairless
Chinese Crested - Powderpuff
Cocker Spaniel
Collie - Rough
Collie - Smooth
Coton De Tulear
English Setter
English Springer Spaniel
Flat Coat Retriever
German Pointer - Wirehaired
German Shepherd - Longhaired
German Shepherd - Shorthaired
Golden Retriever
Great Pyrenees
Greater Swiss Mountain Dog
Havanese

Grooming Price Guide

Standard Spa Bath
Price Guide

Standard bath includes spa bath, nail grinding, ear 
cleaning, tear duct cleaning and (by request only) anal 

gland expression

Breed BreedStarting
Price

Starting
Price

Irish Wolfhound
Jack Russell Terrier - Rough
Keeshond
Lhasa Apso
Maltese
Newfoundland - Haircut
Old English Sheepdog - Haircut
Papillon
Pekingese
Pomeranian
Poodle - Miniature
Poodle - Standard
Poodle - Toy
Portugese Water Dog
Saint Bernard
Samoyed
Schnauzer - Giant
Schnauzer - Mini
Schnauzer - Standard
Scottish Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shih Tzu
Silky Terrier
Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier
Spanish Water Dog
Welsh Terrier
West Highland Terrier
Wire Fox Terrier
Yorkshire Terrier

$90+
$100+
$110+
$65+
$110+
$70+
$65+
$110+
$60+
$65+
$70+
$55+
$60+
$60+
$65+
$75+
$90+
$75+
$70+
$80+
$80+
$70+
$70+
$100+
$75+
$80+
$120+
$90+
$65+

Starting
PriceBreed

$60+
$60+
$65+
$60+
$70+
$35+
$45+
$35+
$70+
$30+
$35+
$65+
$50+
$60+
$60+
$35+
$30+
$80+
$100+
$50+
$50+
$35+
$30+
$35+
$50+
$50+
$45+
$75+
$65+
$60+
$70+
$40+
$35+
$35+
$50+
$75+
$115+
$115+
$35+
$50+
$60+
$40+
$75+
$60+
$40+
$50+
$35+

American Eskimo
American Staffordshire Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd - Miniature
Australian Shepherd - Standard
Basenji
Basset Hound
Beagle
Border Collie
Boston Terrier
Boxer
Bull Mastiff
Bull Terrier
Bulldog - American
Bulldog - English
Bulldog - French
Chihuahua - Smooth
Chinese Shar-Pei
Chow Chow
Corgi - Cardigan Welsh
Corgi - Pembroke
Dachshund - Long
Dachshund - Smooth
Dachshund - Wire
Dalmation
Doberman Pinscher
Doodle - Mini
Doodle - Standard
Dogue De Bordeaux
German Pointer - Shorthaired
Great Dane
Greyhound
Italian Greyhound
Jack Russell Terrier - Smooth
Labrador Retriever
Mastiff
Newfoundland
Old English Sheepdog
Pug
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Rottweiler
Shiba Inu
Siberian Husky
Staffordshire Bull Terri
Vizsla
Weimaraner
Xoloitzcuintli

$140+
$60+
$70+
$70+
$60+
$140+
$140+
$60+
$70+
$65+
$65+

See Weight Chart
$60+

See Weight Chart
$110+
$110+
$100+
$65+
$80+
$70+
$75+
$65+
$65+
$80+

See Weight Chart
$70+
$70+
$70+
$65+

Doodles, Poodles & Like Breeds
Weight Chart - Full Groom Premium Upgrades Available

Weight Starting Price

022624

10 lbs or less
11 - 20 lbs
21 - 30 lbs
31 - 40 lbs
41 - 50 lbs
51 - 60 lbs
61 - 70 lbs
71 - 80 lbs
81 - 90 lbs
91 - 100lbs

100 lbs or more

De-Shed $20

De-Shed + Toothbrushing $25 

Premium Shampoo, 
Conditioner & Toothbrushing $25

 
10 Minutes Extra Brushing / 

Scissoring $15

$65+
$75+
$85+
$95+
$105+
$115+
$125+
$135+
$145+
$155+
$155+

*Grooming prices determined at groomer discretion and may fluctuate between different groomers. Prices may fluctuate amongst 
different dogs of same breed. Some grooming may be required to be converted to a premium service due to coat condition/type. 

Standard Full Groom 
Price Guide

Standard full groom includes all standard bath services 
plus haircut.

(Grooming Prices May Fluctuate*)


