

More Wags, More Fun!

Grooming Price Guide

(Grooming Prices May Fluctuate*)

Standard Full Groom Price Guide

Standard full groom includes all standard bath services plus haircut.

Standard Spa Bath Price Guide

Standard bath includes spa bath, nail grinding, ear cleaning, tear duct cleaning and (by request only) anal gland expression

Breed	Starting Price
Airdale Terrier	\$90+
Akita	\$100+
Alaskan Malamute	\$110+
Australian Terrier	\$65+
Bernese Mountain Dog	\$110+
Bichon Frise	\$70+
Biewer Terrier	\$65+
Bouvier Des Flandres	\$110+
Boykin Spaniel	\$60+
Brittany	\$65+
Cairn Terrier	\$70+
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel	\$55+
Chihuahua - Long	\$60+
Chinese Crested - Hairless	\$60+
Chinese Crested - Powderpuff	\$65+
Cocker Spaniel	\$75+
Collie - Rough	\$90+
Collie - Smooth	\$75+
Coton De Tulear	\$70+
English Setter	\$80+
English Springer Spaniel	\$80+
Flat Coat Retriever	\$70+
German Pointer - Wirehaired	\$70+
German Shepherd - Longhaire	d \$100+
German Shepherd - Shorthaire	d \$75+
Golden Retriever	\$80+
Great Pyrenees	\$120+
Greater Swiss Mountain Dog	\$90+
Havanese	\$65+

Breed	Starting Price
Irish Wolfhound	\$140+
Jack Russell Terrier - Roug	h \$60+
Keeshond	\$70+
Lhasa Apso	\$70+
Maltese	\$60+
Newfoundland - Haircut	\$140+
Old English Sheepdog - Ha	ircut \$140+
Papillon	\$60+
Pekingese	\$70+
Pomeranian	\$65+
Poodle - Miniature	\$65+
Poodle - Standard	See Weight Chart
Poodle - Toy	\$60+
Portugese Water Dog	See Weight Chart
Saint Bernard	\$110+
Samoyed	\$110+
Schnauzer - Giant	\$100+
Schnauzer - Mini	\$65+
Schnauzer - Standard	\$80+
Scottish Terrier	\$70+
Shetland Sheepdog	\$75+
Shih Tzu	\$65+
Silky Terrier	\$65+
Soft Coated Wheaten Terri	er \$80+
Spanish Water Dog	See Weight Chart
Welsh Terrier	\$70+
West Highland Terrier	\$70+
Wire Fox Terrier	\$70+
Yorkshire Terrier	\$65+

Breed	Starting Price
American Eskimo	\$60+
American Staffordshire Terrier	\$60+
Australian Cattle Dog	\$65+
Australian Shepherd - Miniature	\$60+
Australian Shepherd - Standard	\$70+
Basenji	\$35+
Basset Hound	\$45+
Beagle	\$35+
Border Collie	\$70+
Boston Terrier	\$30+
Boxer	\$35+
Bull Mastiff	\$65+
Bull Terrier	\$50+
Bulldog - American	\$60+
Bulldog - English	\$60+
Bulldog - French	\$35+
Chihuahua - Smooth	\$30+
Chinese Shar-Pei	\$80+
Chow Chow	\$100+
Corgi - Cardigan Welsh	\$50+
Corgi - Pembroke	\$50+
Dachshund - Long	\$35+
Dachshund - Smooth	\$30+
Dachshund - Wire	\$35+
Dalmation	\$50+
Doberman Pinscher	\$50+
Doodle - Mini	\$45+
Doodle - Standard	\$75+
Dogue De Bordeaux	\$65+
German Pointer - Shorthaired	\$60+
Great Dane	\$70+
Greyhound	\$40+
Italian Greyhound	\$35+
Jack Russell Terrier - Smooth	\$35+
Labrador Retriever	\$50+
Mastiff	\$75+
Newfoundland	\$115+
Old English Sheepdog	\$115+
Pug	\$35+
Rhodesian Ridgeback	\$50+
Rottweiler	\$60+
Shiba Inu	\$40+
Siberian Husky	\$75+
Staffordshire Bull Terri	\$60+
Vizsla	\$40+

Doodles, Poodles & Like Breeds Weight Chart - Full Groom

Weight	Starting Price
10 lbs or less	\$65+
11 - 20 lbs	\$75+
21 - 30 lbs	\$85+
31 - 40 lbs	\$95+
41 - 50 lbs	\$105+
51 - 60 lbs	\$115+
61 - 70 lbs	\$125+
71 - 80 lbs	\$135+
81 - 90 lbs	\$145+
91 - 100lbs	\$155+
100 lbs or more	\$155+

Premium Upgrades Available

De-Shed \$20

De-Shed + Toothbrushing \$25

Premium Shampoo, Conditioner & Toothbrushing \$25

10 Minutes Extra Brushing / Scissoring \$15







Weimaraner

Xoloitzcuintli

*Grooming prices determined at groomer discretion and may fluctuate between different groomers. Prices may fluctuate amongst different dogs of same breed. Some grooming may be required to be converted to a premium service due to coat condition/type.

\$50+

\$35+